
Al-Anon Member Involved in Alateen Service (AMIAS) 

 

NC 2024 AMIAS 
Training 
Schedule 

 

INFORMATION 
 Certified AMIAS who are re-certifying must submit their paperwork to their DR no later 

than May 1. 
 All interested Al-Anon members may attend. 
 Dates listed are to Recertify or Certify for the first time. 
 Connect with other AMIAS to Recertify – gather 4 or more to join you on Training date. 

WHO IS ELIGIBLE FOR CERTIFICATION? 
 Al-Anon members who regularly attend Al-Anon meetings (at least 4x/month). 
 Al-Anon members who are at least 21 years old 
 Al-Anon members who have been actively attending Al-Anon meetings for 2 years, in 

addition to any time spent in Alateen. 
 Al-Anon members who have not been convicted of a felony. 
 Al-Anon members who have not been charged with or convicted of child abuse or 

inappropriate sexual behavior.  
 Al-Anon members will be required to do a yearly background check paid by our Area 42. 

Nov-Dec 2023  
RECERT & CERTIFICATION 

SCHEDULE 
Tues. Nov 14, 7pm  
Sun.   Nov 19, 4pm 
Mon. Nov 20, 6:30pm 
Sat.    Dec 2, 12pm 
Wed. Dec 6, 6:30pm 
Sun.   Dec 17, 5pm 
Wed.  Dec 20, 6:30pm 
          Jan-May 1, 2024 
Mon. Jan 8, 6:30pm 
Sat.    Jan 20, 1pm 
Tues. Jan 30, 6:30pm 
Wed. Feb 7, 7pm 
 

Registration Instructions 
To register, send your full 
name, email address, city 
you live,  phone #, and 
whether you are certifying 
or recertifying, at least 14 
days prior to the training 
date to: 
alateen@ncbermudaafg.org 

 
You will receive instructions 

by email for joining the 
training session. 

 

ADDITIONAL DATES 
 
Sat. Feb. 17, 4pm 
Sun. Feb 25, 4:30pm 
Sat.  March 2, (@ NC 
Convention) In-Person only. 
Sat.  March 9 (Winter Round-
up, Charlotte) TBD 
Mon. March 18, 6:30pm 
Sat.   March 23, 4pm 
Wed. April 3, 7pm 
Sat.   April 13, 4pm 
Tues. April 16, 6:30pm 
Sun.  April 28, 4pm 

Participation is simple! All you need is the ability to read the slides on screen & join a zoom! 

Alateens are welcome to join the Training! 
QUESTIONS?? Contact PAMELA YOUNG, Area Alateen Coordinator at: 

Alateen@ncbermudaafg.org  

file:///C:/Users/Michelle/Downloads/alateen@ncbermudaafg.org
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